λ_{i}

City of Portland, Maine – Building	or Use Permit Application	389 Congress 3	Street, 04101, 1et. (207) (
Location of Construction: 125 Beverly St (Lot #149)	Owner:		Phone:	Permit 1900410
Owner Address:	1 ensee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name: Custom Built Homes of Maine	Address: 27 Main St Windham,	Phone: ME 04062 COST OF WORK	892-3149	- HAY 2 0 1098
Past Uve:	Proposed Use:	\$ 55,000.	\$ 295.00	CITY OF PORTLAND
Vacunt Land	Single Family		benied Use Group 3 Type: 2 Signature: 7	Zone:- CBL: 7-2-333-
Proposed Project Description:		Action	CTIVITIES DISTRICT (AV.D.)	Zoning Approval: OL Special Zone or Reviews:
Construct Single Family Dwellin	ng		Appreved with Conditions:	D Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Output
		Signature:	Date:	□ Subdivision □ Site Plan maj□ minor □ mm B
Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik	Date Applied For:	12 March 1996		Zoning Appeal
 This permit application doesn't preclude the A Building permits do not include plumbing, so Building permits are void if work is not starte tion negy invalidate a building permit and sto 	eptic or electrical work. d within six (6) months of the date of issu			Conditional Use Conditional Use Interpretation Deprived Denied
		PE	RIVIT ISSUED	Nothr District or Landmark 2 Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review
*/ ·		ا لاد منبع	ma menuraria ama	Action:
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application areas covered by such permit at any reasonable between the such permits at any reasonable be	issued I continue that the code official's a	authorized representat e(s) applicable to suc 13 May	ive shall have the authority to ente h permit 1996 - Permit Routed	been Appoved with Conditions tion, Denied Date:
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Dwane Chri	stian ADDRESS:	<u> </u>	PHONE:	- y. trianning
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WO	RK, TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT
White-	Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Ca	nary-D.P.W. Pink-F	Public File Ivory Card-Inspecto	D, JordAN

City of Portland Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

· · ·

Inspection Services P. Samuel Hoffses Chief



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

May 14,1996

Re: 125 Beverly St (Lot #149)

Custom Built Homes of Maine 27 Main St Windham, ME 04062

Dear Sir:

A recent inspection at the above named address of which you are listed the present owner, showed that alterations have been completed, or are in the process of being completed, that require building permits from the City of Portland: This is a violation of the 1993 BOCA Building Code, Section 116.1; (unlawful acts): It shall be unlawful for any persons, firm or

corporation to erect, construct, alter, extend, repair, remove, demolish or occupy any building or structure or equipment regulated by this code, or cause some to be done, in conflict with or in violation of any of the provisions of this code.

I lock forward to your prompt attention regarding matter. Please contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

David Jordan Code Enforcement Officer

Sam Hoffses Chief of Inspections



I have reviewed the single family residence at 125 Beverly Street and believe it would be acceptable to issue a permanent Certificate of Occupancy.

cc: Kathi Staples PE, City Engineer





CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection **Certificate** of **Occupancy** LOCATION 125 Beverly St (lot 149) Date of Issue 10 July 1996 Issued to Custom Build Homes This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 960416 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. APPROVED OCCUPANCY PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES Single Family Ewelling Entire Limiting Conditions: This certificate supersedes certificate issued Approved: Inspector of Building Inspector Date Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will (e furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar,

Location of Construction: 125 Beverly St (Lot \$149)	Owner:	- A	Phone:	Permit No: 96041
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone	BusinessName ¹	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name:	Address	Phone	=	Permit Issued:
Custom Built Homes of Halae	27 Kein St Wind	DAM, ME 04062 COST OF WOR	392-3149 K: PERMIT FEE:	MAY 2 0 1996
Past Use:	Proposed Use.	\$ 35,000.	K: PERMITTEE: \$ 295.00	
Vacar: Land	fingle Family	FIRE DEPT.		CITY OF PORTLAN
			Denied Use Group	5/5
		_	BOCAGON	Zone:- CBL: R-2- 333-
		Signature.	Signature: Archol	T Zuning Approval:
Proposed Project Description:			CTIVITIES DISTRICT (PUD.	- 06 -3 5/14/1
			Approved Approved with Conditions	Special Zone of Review
Construct Single Family . Jell	16g		Demed	□ □ Shoreland □ □ □ Wetland
				Flood Zone
		Signature.	Date.	
Permit Taken By Mary Gresik	Date Applied For	12 March 1996		Gi∕Site Plan maj⊡ minor □ m
		54 (IBECH (790		Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application doesn't preclude the	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	e State and Federal rules		□ Variance
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,	septic or electrical work.			Miscellaneous Conditional Use
 Building permits are void it work is not start. 	•	issuance. False informa-		Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and st				
				Denied
			THE OWNER OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE	Historic Preservation
			TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT	Does Not Require Review
		[<u>P</u>	0	Requires Review
		1		
		t		Action:
	CERTIFICATION			
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the		d work is authorized by the	he owner of record and that I have b	peen Deproved with Condition
authorized by the owner to make this application	as his authorized agent and I agree to	o conform to all applicab	le laws of this jurisdiction. In addit	tion, Denied
if a permit for work described in the application	issued, I certify that the code official	i's authorized representat	ive shall have the authority to ente	r all Date:
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable	hour to enforce the provisions of the o	code(s) applicable to such) permit 1996 - Permit Routed	
		•		
		12 Harch	1330	i the
		D. (1915)	DUONT	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Deesse Card	etien ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	·
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Deene Carl	Etien ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Dreve CAT		DATE:	PHONE: PHONE:	

119 C. A. S. Land C. Land Land Mark COMMENTS 5-21-96 Fee's paid 5.23-96 - Frame stated 15-29-96 - Franing Complete 266 walls 24-00 plans distant state Truscos me ho laterial low penders (2) 2×6 bla word Fiberglass insulated junder basement PVC. Sch40 4" (no air test) pitchok Balement Franing brilling up not yet miliget Hodly's not in yet. (2)8" Sono + 6-4-96 Plumbing Vent Herow Siz 40" Mars In O Sith Trusses braced No Deck on Parits in 79-96- abter Meter couldnot fuel, Basement status / last riser over 9" and enten men 1 et to Tread 5. (t. ** t **N** (41 Inspection Record Туре Date Foundation: Framing: Plumbing: Final: Other: 3.1

Inspection Services P. Samuel Hoffses Chief

STATISTICS PARA



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

none and the analysis of the street state from the state to be a first from the street street and the street a

CITY OF PORTLAND

May 14,1996

Re: 125 Beverly St (Lot #149)

Custom Built Homes of Maine 27 Main St Windham, ME 04062

Dear Sir:

A recent inspection at the above named address of which you are listed the present owner, showed that alterations have been completed, or are in the process of being completed, that require building permits from the City of Portland. This is a violation of the 1993 BOCA Building Code, Section 116.1; (unlawful acts): It shall be unlawful for any persons, firm or corporation to erect, construct, alter, extend,

corporation to erect, construct, alter, extend, repair, remove, demolish or occupy any building or structure or equipment regulated by this code, or cause some to be done, in conflict with or in violation of any of the provisions of this code.

I look forward to you prompt attention regarding matter. Please contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

David Jordan Code Enforcement Officer

Sam Hoffses Chief of Inspections

389 Congress Street • Portland, Maine 04101 + (207) 874-8704 • FAX 874-8716 • TTY 874-8936

Inspection Services P. Samuel Hoffses Chief



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

May 16, 1996

1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

CITY OF PORTLAND

Custom Built Homes of Maine 27 Main Street Windham, Maine 04062

> RE: 125 Beverly Street (Lot # 149)

Dear Sir,

Your application to construct a single family dwelling has been reviewed and a permit is herewith issued subject to the requirements listed below. This permit does not excuse the applicant from meeting applicable State and Federal laws.

No Certificate of Occupancy will be issued until all requirements of this letter are met.

Site Plan Review Requirement

Building Inspections - a) building sill elevation shall be 74.5". b) lowest building opening shall be 73.0". c) notify this office prior to pouring walls for setback inspection. d) separate permits are required for new deck and/or garage.

Development Paview Coordinator - a) please note items 9, 12 and 13 regarding foundation, lot and driveway grading b) no side slopes off the driveway edge to the property line shall exceed a 3:1 side slope c) see attached standard conditions.

Building Code Requirements

Please read and implement items 1, 7, 9, 11, 13, 14, 15 and 16 of the attached Building Permit Report.

If you have any questions regarding these requirements, please do not hesitate to contact this office.

Sincerely

P. Sanuel Hoffses Chief, Code Enforcement Division

389 Congress Street . Portland, Maine 04101- (207) 874-8704 - FAX-874-8716 . TTY 874-8936

BUILDING PERNIT REPORT

ADDRESS:

a the survey water of the state of the

125 Beverly Street, Lot #149

DATE: May 16, 1996

Palminister appropriate of

NEASON FOR PERMIT: Construct a single family dwelling

BUILDING OWNER: Custom Built Homes of Maine

CONTRACTOR: Same	APPROVED:_				
	-	13, 14,	T5 and	16	

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL

- Before concrete for foundation is placed, approvals from Inspection Services must be obtained. (A 24 hour notice is required prior to inspection)
- 2. Precautions must be taken to protect concrete from freezing.
- It is strongly recommended that a registered land surveyor check all foundation forms before concrete is placed. This is done to verify that the proper setbacks are maintained.
 All vertical openings shall be realized.
- All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire rating of at least one (1) hour, including fire doors with selfclosers.
 Each apartment shall have access to two (2) separate, remote and
- approved means egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits directly from the apartment to the building exterior with no communications to other apartment units.
 6. The boiler shall be protected by contained in the state of the s
- 5. The boiler shall be protected by enclosing wit one (1) hour fire-rated construction including fire doors and ceiling, or by providing automatic extinguishment. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may be connected to a domestic water supply having a capacity sufficient to provide 0.15 gallons per minute, per square foot of floor throughout the entire area. An INDICATING shut-off valve shall be installed in an accessible location between the sprinkler and the connection to the domestic water supply. Minimum pipe size shall be 3/4 inch-copper or 1 inch steel. Maximum coverage area of a residential sprinkler is 144 square feet per sprinkler.
- 7. Every sleeping room below the fourth story in buildings of Use Groups R and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable from the inside without the use of special knowledge or separate tools. Where windows are provided as means of egress or rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1118mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms shall have a minimum net clear opening height dimension of 24 inches (610mm). The minimum net clear opening of 5.7 square feet.
- 8. A portable fire extinguisher shall be located as per NFPA #10. They shall bear the label of an approved agency and be of an approved type.
 9. All single and multiple station smoke detectors shall be of an approved type and shall be installed in accordance with the provisions of the City's Building Code, Chapter 9, Section 19, 919.3.2 (BOCA National Building Code/1993) and NFPA 101, Chapters 18 and 19. (Smoke detectors shall be installed and maintained at the following locations):

 a. In the immediate vicinity of bedrooms
 - b. In all bedrooms

A SAME AND

c. In each story within a dwelling unit, including basements In addition to the required AC primary power source, required smoke detectors in occupancies in Use Groups R-2, R-3 and I-1 shall receive power from a battery when the AC primary power source is interrupted. 10. Private garages located beneath habitable rooms in occupancies in Use Group R-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall be separated from adjacent interior spaces by fire partitions and floor/ceiling assembly which are constructed with not less than 1 hour fire resisting rating. Private garages attached side-by-side to rooms in the above occupancies shall be completely separated from the interior spaces and the attic area by means of 1/2 inch gypsum board or the equivalent applied to the garage side. (Chapter 4, Sectio. 407.0 of the BOCA/1993)

- *11: Guardrail and Bandrails-A guardrail system is a system of building components located near the open sides of elevated walking surfaces for the purpose of minimizing the possibility of an accidental fall from the walking surface to the lower level. Minimum height all Use Groups, 42 inches, except Use Group R which is 36 inches. In occupancies in Use Group A, B, H-4, I-1, I-2 M and R and public garages and open parking structures, open guards shall have balusters or be of solid material such that a sphere with a diameter of 4 inches cannot pass through any opening. Guards shall not have an ornamental pattern that would provide a ladder effect.
- 12. All exit signs, lights and means of egress lighting shall be done in accordance with Chapter 10, Section and Subsections 1023. and 1024. of the City's Building Code. (The BOCA National Building Code/1993)
- 13. Stair construction in Use Group R-3 and R-4 is a minimum of 9" tread and 8-1/4" maximum rise. All other Use Group minimum is 11" tread, and 7" maximum rise.
- 14. Headroom in habitable space is a minimum of 7'6".
- 15. The minimum headroom in all parts of a stairway shall not be less than 80 inches.
- 16. All construction and demolition debris must be disposed at the City's authorized reclamation site. The fee rate is attached. Proof of such disposal must be furnished to the office of Inspection Services before final Certificate of Occurancy is issued for demolition permit is granted.
- 17. Section 25-135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland states, "No person or utility shall be granted a permit to excavate or open any street or sidewalk from the time of November 15 of each year to April 15 of the following year".
- 18. The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of the Maine State Human Rights Act, Title 5 MRSA refers, shall obtain a certification from a design professional that the plans of the facility meet the standards of construction required by this section. Prior to commencing construction of the facility, the builder shall submit the certification to the Division of Inspection Services.
- 19. This permit does not excuse the applicant from obtaining any license which may be needed from the City Clerk's Office.

P. Samuel Hoffses Chief, Inspection Services

· · ·				, A
			· .	•
lan an a				
			evised 07/95	404-113 K
• 9 9 9 9 9		CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE SITE PLAN REVIEW (ADDENDUM) CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL		
1 1 1 1	APPLICANT:	LISTOM BUILT HOMES OF MAINE IN	IC.	
9 9	ADDRESS: 27	MAIN ST. WINDHAM, ME 04062		-
	SITE ADDRESS/	LOCATION: 125 BENERLY ST LOT 144		1917 - La manage
, 1	DATE: 5/3	/96		
, , ,		Development Review Coordinator is for General Confo d-standards-only-and does-not-relieve-the-applicant;	. In 2	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	finished site all surface r	r agents from the responsibility to provide a comple , including but not limited to: increasing or concen- unoff onto adjacent or downstream properties, issues cistance, location of public utilities and foundation	tely trating of	
	CONDITI	NS CHECKED OFF BELOW WILL BE ENFORCED FOR YOUR SITE	PLAN	
	1.	All damage to sidewalk, curb, street, or public ut: shall be repaired to City of Portland standards pr issuance of a Cartificate of Occupancy.	ilities lor to	
·	2.	Two (2) City of Portland approved species and size be planted on your street frontage prior to issuanc Certificate of Occupancy.	trees must e of a	. –
	3.	Your new street address is now the number must by displayed on the street frontage house prior to issuance of Certificate of Occupancy	of your	
	4	The Development Review Coordinator (874-8300 ext. 8 be notified five (5) working days prior to date req final site inspection. <u>Please</u> make allowances for of site plan requirements determined to be incomple defective during the inspection. This is essential site plan requirements must be completed and approv Development Review Coordinator prior to issuance of Certificate of Occupancy. <u>Please</u> schedule any prop closing with these requirements in mind.	722) must wired for completion te or as all red by the	
	5.	Show all utility connections: water, sanitary sewer drain, electric, telephone, cable.	, storm	
	6.	A sewer permit is required for your project. Pleas Carol Poliskey at 874-8300, ext. 8828. The Wastewa Drainage section of Public Works must be notified f working days prior to sewer connection to schedule inspector for your site.	ter and	
Cash JASICCARDAN	+: <u>Mar.</u> a. 		 	
umurantur y cumanisti yoga saja di	PARTIN AN	الم	NING WARD, ROBORN RUNDAN STREET	
			۲۵، ۲۵، ۲۵ ۲۵، ۲۰۰۵ ۲۵، ۲۰۰۵ ۲۰۰۵ ۲۵، ۲۰۰۵ ۲۰۰۵	

n 14 E.leffadera A.a

her we will

Strift of the Williamson

A street opening permit(s) is required for your site. Please contact Carol Poliskey at 874-8300 , ext. 8828. (Ouly excavators licensed by the City of Portland are eligible.)

As-built record information for sever and stonwater sevelate connections must be submitted to Parks and Public Works Engineering Section (55 Portland Street) and approved prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy.

The building contractor shall check the subdivision recording plat for pre-determined first floor elevation and establish the first floor elevation (FFE) and cill elevation (SE) to be set above the finish street/curb elevation to <u>allow</u> for positive drainage away from entire footprint of building.

The site contractor shall establish finish grades at the building foundation, bulkhead and basement windows to be in conformance with the first floor elevation (FFE) and sill elevation (SE) set by the building contractor to <u>provide</u> for positive drainage away from entire footprint of building.

A drainage plan shall be submitted to and approved by pevelopment Review Coordinator showing first floor elevation (FEE), sill elevation (SE), finish street/curb elevation, lot grading, existing and proposed contours, drainage patterns and paths, drainage swales, grades at or near abutting property lines, erosion control devices and locations and outlets for the drainage from the property.

The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage improvements as necessary due to field conditions.

Driveway grades shall be field reviewed by the Development Review Coordinator Dubr to Anal grading. Slopes along the driveway and abortions property shall not exceed a 3:1 sol -Sudeslope.

cc: Katherine Staples, P.E., City Engineer

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE PUBLIC NOTICE

To All Building Permit Applicants and/or Contractors:

Effective immediately all temporary erosion control measures as shown on submitted site plans or as made part of a conditional approval of a site plan shall be installed, maintained, and inspected for proper functioning. Erosion control measures include but are not limited to silt fencing hay bales, stone check dams, earthen berms, stone lined swales, tiprap embankments, riprap inlet/outlets of any pipe channel or culvert, sodded or grass strips, hay mulch cover on exposed soils, jute matting or erosion control blanket/matting, geotextile grids or webbing, and any provision approved by the City Engineer or Development Review Coordinator to decrease erosion or sedimentation.

All temporary and permanent erosion control measures shall be in conformance with the Maine Erosion and Sediment Courrol Handbook for construction: Best Management Practices as published by Cumberland County SWC:) and the Maine Department of Environmental Protection. Consistent failure to install, maintain, or construct in an acceptable manner will result in a stop work order on the building permit. All erosion control measures shall be established in proposed areas of disturbed soils resulting from construction activities <u>prior to actual construction</u> unless a specific deadline has been made a condition of approval or agreed to by a Public Works Engineer or the Development Review Coordinator.

Effective immediately any request for Certificate of Occupancy will be denied if the above measures have not been addressed or completed. Only under extreme conditions, due to weather, shall the omission of the erosion control standards be included on the conditions for a Certificate of Occupancy, otherwise the request for a Certificate will be refused.

The City of Portland Planning Department and Public Works Department consider Erosion and Sediment Control Planning to be an absolutely necessary initial construction activity that requires as much attention and enforcement as building construction. For the protection of sensitive waterbodies, undisturbed lands, neighboring properties, established vegetated areas, and municipal drainage systems please pay careful attention to erosion and sediment control measures and conform to the notes, details, and conditions of approval as noted on your approved site plan. These controls must be installed and maintained continuously throughout the construction period. The City may inspect the site at any time to ensure compliance, and violations could result in work stoppage orders as indicated above.

We appreciate your prompt compliance with these requirements.

O:\PLAN\CORRESP\SECRETAR\FORMS\COFONOT.WPD

Applicant: DWARE Christian Date: 5/14/96 Address: 125 Beverly St (#at#149) Assessors No .:

HECK . I.IST. AGAINST ZONTNG ORDTNANCE

Date - NEW Zone Location - R-Z Interior or corner lot -Use - New Sight fromily have 24×42 - NO GAVAGE - NO rear Dect Sewage Disposal - City - Citing - 90't Shown Rear Yards - 25'Fig - 90't Showy Side Yards - 12' 1-29 - 16't Showy Front Yards - 25'reb - 25' Shown Projections - bulkheadout back extendin, 5'8"/ steps off lift side Height - 1Story Lot Area - 10,000 \$ reg - 17,072 \$ shown Building Area - MAX 20% Blot Area = 3,414,44 Area per Family - 10,000 # 129 - 17,072 # Show Width of Lot - 80'reg - 90' Shown Lot Frontage - 50 reg - 117. 20 Shown Off-street Parking - 2 SPACES Show Lording Bays - N/A Site Plan - mor/minor Shoreland Zoning -

Flood Plains -

¢

r (and a state of the second s	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Contraction Contraction of the C
2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION	I. D. Number	- Add
	PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FOI		ress:
	27 Main St Windham, ME 04062	12 March 1996 Application Date	
	Applicant's Mailing Address	Project Name/Description	
/	Dwane 892–3149 Address of Proposed	St (Lot #149) Sile 333-	- 25
	Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, F.J. Assessor's Reference	: Chart-Block-Lot	- Be
	Proposed Development (check all that a p): X New Building Building Addition Office Retail Mar fa turing Warehouse/Distribution Other 17,072, Sc. Ex.	Change of Use Residential	Beverly
	Proposed Building Square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site		- Y - St
	Check Review Required:	Zoning Till tr	
	Site Plan Subdivision		
	flood Hannel	14-403 Streets Review	#149)
	Shoreland Historic Preserval	tion DEP Local Certification	
	Zoning Conditional Zoning Variance Single-Family Mi	nor Other	
	Focs paid: 1. te plan 50.00 subdivision		
	Approval Status: Reviewer JAMES	JEYMOUR	a
	Approved Approved w/Conditions	enied	1
	1. Please pay caref: 1 attention to notes	9. 12+13 paramina	
A	* toundation, lot and driveway grading		
	72 No side slopes off of the driveway ed	ge to The Dropperty line	-
,ľ	13: see attached standard conditions shall exceed	d'a 3:1 side slope!	
	Approval Date 5/10/96 Approval Expiration 5/97 Extension to	Additional Sheets	
, in the second s	Condition Compliance		
THEM DIVISION	signature date		
	Performance Guarantee Required*		
2	* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated I	(e.	
	Performance Juarantee Accepted	below	
- '	date amount	expiration date	1-19 ¹ 22
	date amount		
- And	date remaining balance	signature	
	Performance Guarantee Released date		
	Defect Guarantee Submitted		
1.0617 B 1.97	Defect Quarantee Released	expiration date	
	date signature Pink - Building Inspections Blue - Development Review Coordinator Green - Fire Yello	w - Planning 2/9/95 Rev5 KT. DPUD	
		2/9/95 RevS KT.DPUD	A SA
	and the second secon	and the set of the stage density an advect an effect of the stage with the stage in the set of the	in and fair the state of the st
:			
لاستناد	N ³		
	x		
-			- -
C Total State and			

1

η ε'

ç. P

	of Maine, Inc. Mam, ME 04062	7	12 March 1996		-
Applicant's Mailing Address		TAS Beverly St	oject Name/Description (Lot #149)		
Consultant/Agent Dwane 892-31 Applicant dr Agent Daytime Telephone	.49 c. Fax	Address of Proposed Site	333-	25	
Proposed Development (check all that		D H H H H H H	v	Beverl	
Office Retail Ma 1,008 GFC Proposed Building Square Feet or # of	warenous	17,072 Sq Ft)	- Jy s	
Check Review Required:			Zoning		
Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	PAD Review	14-403 Streets Review	(Ť	
Flood Hazard	Shoreland	Historic Preservation	DEP Local Certification		
Zoning Conditional	Zomng Variance				
Use (ZBA/PB)	_1	X Single-Pamily Minor	Other		
Approval Status:		Reviewer MATGE	Schmelat	2662974	
Approved in s	Approved w/Condition			-	
The Lawrest huil	Itien Shall !	<u>se 14,5</u>	0		
Separate perm	its Shall be	Shall be 73 reguired for Ne	wdecks Andbra	ARAAD :	
. Shall Gall prior -	2 pouring WAI	15 for set back	inspection	-funde	4
Approval Date 5/14/9/ Ap	proval Expiration	Extension todate	Additional Sheets Attached		
Condition Compliance					
	signature	date			
erformance Guarantee	Required*	Not Required		, ,	
No building permit may be issued unti Performance Guarantee Accepted		been submitted as indicated below		,	
Inspection Fee Paid	date	amount	expiration date	·	×
Performance Guarantee Reduced	date	amount			
Performance Guarantee Released	date	remaining balance	signature	-	
Defect Guarantee Submitted	date	signature			,
Defect Guarantee Released	submitted date	amount	expiration date	-	
ink - Building Inspections Blue -	date Development Review Coordinat	signature or Green - Fire Yellow - Pi	anning 2/9/95 Rev5 KT.DPUI)	
λ.			المروحي الإسراريل، وحيد بير	a the function of the function	
				5 . 	
				2000 C	
		STATES STATES AND A REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL	CALLER AN AVAILABLE AND	

1200

. 1

:

1





	960462	
	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT - 28 1996	
	HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EOUPMENTIAND	
· · ·	To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS port the	
×	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or because equipment	
ì	Name and address of owner of appliance Caron & Walts 321 Lincoln St P.O. Box 2400 General Description f yr 1	
	General Description of Work	
	To instant	
- 		
	If so, how protected ?	
· ·	Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 18"	
	Other connections to the state of appliance	
	If gas fired, how vented?	
	Name and type of hurner Beckatt IF OIL BURNER	
i de la companya de l	Name and type of burner Beckatt IF OIL BURNER Will operator be always in attendance? no Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes Type of floor beneath burner Concrete Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom	
	Type of floor beneath burner Concrete Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom Location of oil storage basemant Size of vent pipe 1-275 Low water shut off YEs ORM ORM 1-275	
	Location of oil storage basemant Size of vent pipe 1-275 Low water shut off YEs Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes No. 170	
	Make OEM Party of tails Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes No. 170 Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners 1~275 1~275	
	Location of appliance	
	Skirting at bottom of appliance?	
	From front of appliance	
	Is hood to be provided?	
	If gas fired, how vented?	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
f j	r5155 Burner Land	у ^г
		•
	Amount of fee enclosed?	1
ای در ایند. مرکز ایند در آمار	APPROVED.	
	Will there be in charge of the above worked is and	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Will there be in charge of the above posted Derson competent to see that the State and City requirements Destability dtdfdpare observed?	ار کې د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د
	18. Arriver in the second	
	INSPECTION FUE Signature of Installer	
$\frac{1}{2\pi}$, $\frac{1}{2\pi}$	ASSESSOR'S COPY	
- it takan		
4. 19		
ς τ		

P

				8604		
	A PARTY		FILL IN AND SIGN WITH			ERMIT ISSUED
		HEATING C	CATION FOR PE	RMIT FOR		
	A DE LA DE L		OOKING OR POI	NER EQUIPMEN	т	MAY 2 8 1995
	-		Portland, Maine, .			TY OF DODT! AN
	To the INSPECT	FOR OF BUILDINGS	PORTLAND ME	a		TY OF PORTLAN
Э	ance with the Law	signed hereby applies for us of Maine, the Building	r a permit to install t	he following heating,	cooking or p	ower cauibment in accor
	Logation 10) =	g code of the cuy of	Portland, and the fol	lowing specif	ications:
,	Name and address	25 Beverly St s of owner of appliance	Use of Building	1-fam	No. Stori	es New Buildin
	Installer's name ar	s of owner of appliance nd address Caron & 1	Waltz 221 Idan	omes of Maine		Existing "
		,		799-2228	2400 m.	phone
a (1 - 1)			General Deserta			
1	to install	UII fired - for	rced hot water h	eating system		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TA TTY L MANAGE			
· · · · · · ·	f so how protosta	re Dasement	A A A. '		beneath?	nu
. N	Ainimum distance	d? to burnable material, fro		Kind of fuel?		#2_011
, F	rom top of smoke	nine 4' E	f oppnance of	cusing top of furnace	10	
S	ize of chimney flue	te	r connections i	Prom si	les or back o	f appliance 6'+
I	f gas fired, how v	vented? air be supplied to the app	same	nue no		
· W	Vill sufficient fresh	air be supplied to the ap	pliance to insure prope	r and safe combustion	m demand p	er hour .125,000 BT
,		·. ·				
N	ame and type of b	ourner <u>Beckett</u>		• • • •	dom	•
W	ill operator be alw	vays in attendance? th burner	no Does oil supp	ly line feed from too	or bottom	aboratories? <u>yes</u>
13 	ype of floor beneat	th burner	crete Size	of vent pipe	7"	tank?
č Lo	water shut of	age basement YEs	Nu	mber and capacity of	tanks 1	.–275
W	'ill all tanks be mor	YEs re than five feet from any	Make	EM	Ne	<u>170</u>
Tc	otal capacity of any	v existing storage tonla	fan fein	low many tanks encle	osed?	none
			ior furnace burners			
Lo	cation of appliance		IF COOKING AP	PLIANCE		
TI II (so, how protected?		Any burnab	le material in floor st	rface or bene	ath?
. Ski	irting at bottom of	appliance?	Distance		, if any	
Fre	om front of applian	nce Fr	rom sides and back	From From to	p of applianc	e?
Siz	e of chimney flue	d?	connections to same f	lue	top of smok	ертре
If	rood to be provided	d?,	If so, how vented?	F	orced or grav	itv?
	sus mea, now vent			Rated maximum	i demand on	hour
· · ·	a de la come de la come	MISCELLANEOUS	S EQUIPMENT O	SDECIAT TATES	MATION	······································
•••••	Caron & Walt					·····
					or a la	2
	· · · · · ·	k: 3,600.00 Pe	#.5155	it in the second		S
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cost of Work	c: 3,600.00 Pe	ermit Fee: 40.		CHICK CON	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				6 V	Wall Archerton	
	ount of fee enclos	ed?		8	Parol 10	N. S. V. B. S. S.
10 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A				•	10. Phy 340	2011 Aller and A
PPROVE	D:	4	이고한형		1. Con	NA CHILLES AND CONTRACTOR
		H	Will there	be in charge of the	above we	a reading of justicent to
	Sec. 1977	~	BCC that t	he State and City i	equirements	a riaming fiercio are
				III	•	
NGD)	\$ 9-109-	· Star	Observed ?	and the TT is a state of the		
RD	\$ 2-10-	E	Observed r	And the 17th control of the second	7 /	4
- N	\$ 2-10-		Observed r	1 1		
- N	D-10-	Signature of	f Installer	4		177
ADP 1906 E	NN FILE	Signature of	Observed r	4		nego de
- N	N FILE	Signature of	f Installer	4		
- N	N FILE	Signature of	f Installer	4		ng sind
- N	N FILE	Signature of	f Installer	4		
- N	D-IO-	Signature of	f Installer	4		
- N	N FILE	Signature of	f Installer	4		
- N	N FILE	Signature of	f Installer	4		
- N	N FILE	Signature of	f Installer	4		
- N	N FILE	Signature of	f Installer	4		

- 6

Form # P 01										
	EC1	FRICAL PEF	2Mi7	Г		Native Notice Acused		SUR	GAN	
-1				•	. /	1000		18 A	PY)	
S City	0	Portland, N	le.		Ś	Motile	- (;	155		
				. f' ,			, l	<i>剥</i> ろ	99/S/	
To the Chief Electrical Ir	Ispe	ctor, Portland Maine:				1 Revier	1	PORT	LAMP	
The undersigned hereb	y app	plies for a permit to m	ake e	lectrical installa			•			
in accordance with the	aws	ot Maine, the City of	Portla	nd Electrical C	rdinar	nce,				
National Electrical code	and	the following specific	ation:			Date	23	May	1996	
LOCATION: 125 B	evei	lý St	\$ \$	·	<u>}</u>	Perm	nit #	4229		
Star Carlos	15									
OWNERCusto	m Bi	ilt Homes of M	aine	ADDRES	s					
OUTLETS		r	- T					TOT/ L	EACH	FEE
		Receptacles		Cuvitation						
FIXTURES		(number of)	25	Switches	20	Smoke Detector	5	50	.20	10.00
		incandescent		fluoroogaat			ļ			
·		fluorescent strip		fluorescent				12	.20	2.40
SERVICES	<u> </u>				<u> </u>				.20	
		Overhead		ļ. <u> </u>		TTI ALADOTO				
		Underground	+	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	TTL AMPSTO	800		15.00	
TEMPORARY SERV.		June Broaria	+		 		800	_100	15.00	15.00
, <u></u>		Overhead				AMPS OVER	800		05.00	ļ
		Underground	†				800	<u> </u>	25.00 25.00	
METEAS	Deterio	(number of)	S SOUTH WE	TENTO AN ADDRESS	TO WHAT	29717a 10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	_ 000		1.00	
MOTORS		(number of)		nerigine and an other of the	Same and	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL	COLUMN SINGAR	Nor west	-1.00	
RESIC/COM		Electric units	1						1.00	- ALICAN AND
HEATING		oil/gas units	┼──						5.00	
APPLIANCES		Ranges	1	CookTops		Wall Ovens			2.00	
		Water heaters	<u> </u>	Fans	1	Dryers	1		2.00	
Disposals	1	Dishwasher	1	Compactors		Others (denote)			2.00	10.00
MISC. (number of)		Air Cond/win							3.00	10.00
		Air Cond/cent							10.00	
		Signs							5.00	
		Pools						·	10.00	
		Alarms/res							5.00	
		Alarms/com							15.00	
		Heavy Duty							2.00	
······································		Outlets	 							
	·	Circus/Carnv Alterations	 						25.00	
		Fire Repairs	–		l				5.00	
		E Lights							15.00	
·		E Generators							1.00	
		Panels							20.00	
TRANSFORMER		0-25 Kva		<u> </u>					4.00	
		25-200 Kva							5.00	
		Over 200 Kva	+						8.00	
			+			TOTAL AMOUNT	DUC		10.00	
		MINIMUM FEE/CO	OMME	RCIAL 35 00		MINIMUM FEE	DUE	0F 00		
INSPECTION:		Will be ready 5/				will call		25.00		38.40
						wiii Uall		-		
CONTRACTORS NAM	IE.	Jeff Hight								
ADDRESS								·	-	
									_	
				•						
MASTER LICENSE N						SIGNATURE	ÇQN T	RACT	OR	, E
LIMHED LICENSE No	2.					WALL Stra	1HK			ú.

Ś. 120

TOTAL AND T arment and the state of the sta 5/20196 by INSPECTION: Service 9 THE Date of Permit Pv Inspector Final Inspection Owner Permit Number Location Service called in ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS-Closing-in <u>46</u> by PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: Beder N ins Bring DATE: REMARKS: FIGI. 5 Come pod with workch 1.0 poplete unisc Up Inside DV Consuit to un en OK OK 411 ROUGH -1 - 1 BOND BROUND 96 anofe 1 - way from bulkhend to 3 String Frot a ONE

ent of Human Services PLUMBING APPLICATION Division of Health Engineering PROPERTY ADDRESS **WARK 新杂杂和**2209 Town Or Plantation Benerle Street Subdivision Lot # Subortision Lot # P. A. La Jal PORTLAND 5755 TOWN COPY HOFEE uston Built Homes ClouArter Last: Applicant Name: 12hH areat P.O. Ber 0400 Sp. Portland, WW Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (II, Pilferent) 0416 Owner/Applicant Statement Caution: Inspection Required Control the information submitted is correct to the bast of my Dife knowingthe and understand that any falsification is reason for the Local Fumbring Inspector to deny a Pengnit. stallation authorized above and found it to be in Maine Plu bing Rules ordan -16-96 Date App PERMIT IN/ORMATION CONTRACTOR OF This Application is for Type Of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed By: 1. MASTER PLUMBER 1. ZE-SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT NEW PLUMBING 1. 2. OIL BURNERMAN 2. D MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 2 3. D MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER / MECHANIC 3. D MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. D PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 4. CI OTHER - SPECIFY 5. D PROPERTY OWNER LICENSE # 01526 Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up Column 2 Type of Fixtur Num Type of Fixture Hosebibb / Sillcock HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. Э Bathtub (and Shower) ĺ Floor Drain Shower (Separate) OR Urinal ÷ Sink HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. **Drinking Fountain** Wash Basin Indirect Waste Water Closet (Toilet) PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. Clothes Washer Grease / Oil Separator **Dish Washer** Dental Cuspidor 13 Garbage Disposal OR Bidet È Laundry Tub j: Other: Water Heater TRANSFER FEE Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1 [\$6.00] Э Q Fixtures (Subtotal a. To al Fixture SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE FOR CALCULATING FEE Fixture Fee Transfer Fee Allook-Up & Relocation Fee Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 6/94 TOWN COPY